Product Catalog www.anadoluvacuum.com
Dimensions
ISO-K to KF Straight Adapter
Flange Size (DN) Reducer Flange Size (DN) A (mm) B (mm) Order No
63 25 40 24 VC2ADD1SS063-025-40
63 40 40 40.5 VC2ADD1SS063-040-40
63 50 40 50.6 VC2ADD1SS063-050-40
100 25 40 24 VC2ADD1SS100-025-40
100 40 40 40.5 VC2ADD1SS100-040-40
100 50 40 50.6 VC2ADD1SS100-050-40
160 40 40 40.5 VC2ADD1SS160-040-40
160 50 40 50.6 VC2ADD1SS160-050-40
160 63 40 70 VC2ADD1SS160-063-40
Flange Size (DN) Reducer Flange Size (DN) A (mm) B (mm) Order No
63 25 40 24 VC2ADD2SS063-025-40
63 40 40 40.5 VC2ADD2SS063-040-40
63 50 40 50.6 VC2ADD2SS063-050-40
100 25 40 24 VC2ADD2SS100-025-40
100 40 40 40.5 VC2ADD2SS100-040-40
100 50 40 50.6 VC2ADD2SS100-050-40
160 40 40 40.5 VC2ADD2SS160-040-40
160 50 40 50.6 VC2ADD2SS160-050-40
160 63 40 70 VC2ADD2SS160-063-40
• Temperature range:  -196 to 300 °C
• Temperature range:  -196 to 350 °C